A
C
C
ESS C
O
N
TR
O

Cancer & Reproductive Harm - www.detex.com/prop65
            -4000 SERIES ACCESS CONTROL
HOW TO ORDER
DESIGN
0 = “  ”
1 = Metal Braille Keys*
2 = Mullion Keypad
DEVICE
1 = Keypad*
3 = Keypad and Card Reader
DTX-4 1 0
January 7, 2016
Example Order
Number
SYSTEM (DTX-4XXX)
1M = Single door audit with DTX-4001*
1  = 1 Door System (4 door capable)
2  = 2 Door System (4 door capable)
3  = 3 Door System (4 door capable)
4  = 4 Door System
5  = 5 Door System (8 door capable)
6  = 6 Door System (8 door capable)
7  = 7 Door System (8 door capable)
8  = 8 Door System
9  = 9 Door System (12 door capable)
10 = 10 Door System (12 door capable)
11  = 11 Door System (12 door capable)
12  = 12 Door System
13  = 13 Door System (16 door capable)
14  = 14 Door System (16 door capable)
15  = 15 Door System (16 door capable)
16  = 16 Door System
2 x
* Default if left blank
 USB
INTERFACE CONNECTION
NDESK = Network (Desktop)
NCAN = Network (Can)
USB = USB Serial
Life Safety and Security Door Hardware
Where Trust is Built
ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM
DTX-4100 Series
Multi-Door Access System with Keypad and USB or Network
• Affordable multi-door security
  application in new or exisiting
  structures
• Fast and reliable communications
DTX-410X (X denotes # of doors)
• 2000 users per door
• Network up to 16 doors
• 2000 transaction storage per door
• First-In auto unlock
• 8 time zones per door
• 15 Single date holidays per door
• 15 Block date holidays per door
• Error Lockout
Features

DTX-4300 Series
Listings and Approvals
How to Order
DTX-4 3 0
Example Order
Number SYSTEM
1  = 1 Door System
2  = 2 Door System
3  = 3 Door System
4  = 4 Door System
(Specify - Up to 16 door systems)
2 x USB
Interface Connection
N      = Network
USB = USB Serial
Power
for strike
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
110 VAC
DTX-4300
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
RS485 RS485 To PC
Hub
Manager
T               T   12 VDC
Strike
Power
for strike
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
110 VAC
DTX-4300
12 or 24
VAC / VDC
T               T   12 VDC
Strike
The Access Control System located at the door, acts as the reader and the controller.
The wire connections are made at each door.
UL 294 Listed
September 12, 2018
Cancer & Reproductive Harm - www.detex.com/prop65
Tailgate Detection System
AT-5200 Series
• Adds additional security to a
restricted area where unauthorized